T e = E,%" [1 8= T E s i _;JLTJ 4
i R L T fiut &

'. I ;.—,ﬁi”-ﬁ"‘_l'm : "
! 5 s Hlk %: e ﬂ'.Enll‘
! ."- ag— Hﬂ D I_I__ -E—-!_ n—\ =




C134-3
C133-7
C134-5
C139-3
C134-4
C131-2
C134-6
C139-2
C131-4
C133-6
C131-3
C133-5
C130-4
C130-3
C129-5
C129-4
C129-6
C131-5
C165-5
C129-2

ELIE SAAB

AT THE FIELD

QUOTATION

UNIT NUMBER

SELLING PRICE

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

4,975,000.00

WWW.THEROOF.AE

4,975,000.00

99,500,000.00




