EXCLUSIVE VILLAS



ELIE SAAB



Your Path to Prosperity Starts Here Contact Us Today.



ELIE SAAB

AT THE FIELD

QUOTATION

UNIT NUMBER	SELLING PRICE
C134-3	4,975,000.00
C133-7	4,975,000.00
C134-5	4,975,000.00
C139-3	4,975,000.00
C134-4	4,975,000.00
C131-2	4,975,000.00
C134-6	4,975,000.00
C139-2	4,975,000.00
C131-4	4,975,000.00
C133-6	4,975,000.00
C131-3	4,975,000.00
C133-5	4,975,000.00
C130-4	4,975,000.00
C130-3	4,975,000.00
C129-5	4,975,000.00
C129-4	4,975,000.00
C129-6	4,975,000.00
C131-5	4,975,000.00
C165-5	4,975,000.00
C129-2	4,975,000.00
Total	99,500,000.00